L14000129510

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300263257503

08/18/14--01018--006 **130.00

14 AUG 18 AH 11: 5

SEURE FARY OF SIANE BIVISION OF CORPORATION

AUG 19 ZOTA

J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

Division of	Corporations		
SUBJECT: World	Of Women Apparel, L.L.C. Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
David R.	Mills, Jr.	Name of Person	
World O	f Women Apparel, L.L.C.		
		Firm/Company	,
2820 A I	Mantanzas Avenue	Address	
Amelia is	sland, Florida 32034		
	C	ity/State and Zip Code	
david.mills@rea	agan.com	16.6.	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notif	ication)
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
David Mills	at (_{	904) 415-2980 Area Code Davtime	Felephone Number
Ivan	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime	elepnone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	✓\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TO:

Registration Section

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

World Of Women Apparel, L.L.C. (Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.,	," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2820 A Mantanzas Avenue Amelia Island, Florida 32034	2820 A Mantanzas Ave Amelia Island, Florida 3	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve a another business entity with an active Florida re The name and the Florida street address of the r	s its own Registered Agent. You must egistration.)	
David R. Mills, Jr.		_
	Name	
2820 A Mantanzas A Florida street address (venue P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	_
	FL 32034	_
Amelia Island		
Amelia Island City	Zip	•

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	David R. Mills, Jr.
	2820 A Mantanzas Avenue
	Amelia Island, Florida 32034
AMBR	William Conway Manley
	2804 B Ocean Drive
	Amelia Island, Florida 32034
Apple to the second sec	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL.) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be s e of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be see of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be s e of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
LE V: Effective date, if other than the dat ffective date is listed, the date must be s e of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or a walk of the company of the comp

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

: ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2